
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

81 H4WMG03 710462 Zalike Pienaar Rebecca Grace NW 20.119 1 4

73 H4WMG03 709887 Mia Botha Moon Shadow MP 20.252 2 4

184 H4WMG03 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 20.901 3 4

58 H4WMG03 707515 Leo-ann Von Gericke Monday GP 20.965 4 4

64 H4WMG03 707604 Tana ZOGHBY Imma Ya Imma KzN 21.119 5 4

59 H4WMG03 707945 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream EC 21.913 6 3

67 H4WMG03 707554 Minandi Schalekamp Daydream Emperor's  Jewel LP 21.913 6 3

62 H4WMG03 709480 Megan Martin Lekkerkry van Dyk LP 21.947 8 3

63 H4WMG03 707638 Zanya Lang Zadora GP 21.966 9 3

183 H4WMG03 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 22.077 10 3

57 H4WMG03 707587 Kiara Hough Bella Donna EC 22.104 11 3

187 H4WMG03 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 22.442 12 2

186 H4WMG03 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 22.718 13 2

188 H4WMG03 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 22.932 14 2

189 H4WMG03 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 23.035 15 2

76 H4WMG03 707588 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas WC 23.129 16 2

68 H4WMG03 707614 GS van Wyk Arkab NooNoo MP 23.186 17 2

74 H4WMG03 710180 SURETTE JACOBS Zahara NC 23.423 18 2

71 H4WMG03 707589 Annika de Vries Baloo MP 23.824 19 2

66 H4WMG03 710674 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani Silvern Zuree GP 23.953 20 2

61 H4WMG03 707543 Kirsty Joshua Torio Lake EC 23.970 21 2

72 H4WMG03 710470 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer LP 23.979 22 2

60 H4WMG03 710005 Chanel Robertson Batista GP 24.038 23 2

69 H4WMG03 711113 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed LP 24.440 24 1

80 H4WMG03 707500 Rael du Plessis Leopard Rock over the Moon GP 24.490 25 1

77 H4WMG03 707756 Anani Anel Flika GP 24.494 26 1

78 H4WMG03 707534 Sulante Kitshoff Spartan MP 24.571 27 1

79 H4WMG03 708338 Janika Rautenbach Padre GP 25.532 28 1

75 H4WMG03 707622 Elandri Pretorius Quince GP 25.693 29 1

70 H4WMG03 707568 Andrea van Wyk High as a Kite MP 27.664 30 1

185 H4WMG03 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 30.097 31 0

65 H4WMG03 710544 LizanÃ© Pistorius Rampant Jimmy LP NT - NT

Barrel Race Level H4WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

58 H4WMG03 707515 Leo-ann Von Gericke Monday GP 15.520 1 4

64 H4WMG03 707604 Tana ZOGHBY Imma Ya Imma KzN 16.362 2 4

71 H4WMG03 707589 Annika de Vries Baloo MP 16.415 3 4

63 H4WMG03 707638 Zanya Lang Zadora GP 16.550 4 4

70 H4WMG03 707568 Andrea van Wyk High as a Kite MP 16.946 5 3

76 H4WMG03 707588 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas WC 17.086 6 3

187 H4WMG03 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 17.346 7 3

57 H4WMG03 707587 Kiara Hough Bella Donna EC 17.431 8 3

186 H4WMG03 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 17.692 9 3

73 H4WMG03 709887 Mia Botha Moon Shadow MP 17.746 10 3

60 H4WMG03 710005 Chanel Robertson Batista GP 17.769 11 3

183 H4WMG03 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 17.772 12 3

68 H4WMG03 707614 GS van Wyk Arkab NooNoo MP 17.970 13 3

61 H4WMG03 707543 Kirsty Joshua Torio Lake EC 17.979 14 3

67 H4WMG03 707554 Minandi Schalekamp Daydream Emperor's  Jewel LP 18.168 15 2

59 H4WMG03 707945 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream EC 18.260 16 2

69 H4WMG03 711113 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed LP 18.333 17 2

79 H4WMG03 708338 Janika Rautenbach Padre GP 18.573 18 2

74 H4WMG03 710180 SURETTE JACOBS Zahara NC 18.918 19 2

75 H4WMG03 707622 Elandri Pretorius Quince GP 18.927 20 2

184 H4WMG03 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 18.961 21 2

72 H4WMG03 710470 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer LP 19.247 22 2

77 H4WMG03 707756 Anani Anel Flika GP 19.433 23 2

80 H4WMG03 707500 Rael du Plessis Leopard Rock over the Moon GP 19.766 24 2

188 H4WMG03 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 20.173 25 1

78 H4WMG03 707534 Sulante Kitshoff Spartan MP 20.596 26 1

81 H4WMG03 710462 Zalike Pienaar Rebecca Grace NW 20.701 27 1

185 H4WMG03 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 21.081 28 1

189 H4WMG03 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 21.173 29 1

66 H4WMG03 710674 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani Silvern Zuree GP 21.316 30 1

62 H4WMG03 709480 Megan Martin Lekkerkry van Dyk LP 21.689 31 1

65 H4WMG03 710544 LizanÃ© Pistorius Rampant Jimmy LP NT - NT

Big T Level H4WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

68 H4WMG03 707614 GS van Wyk Arkab NooNoo MP 14.338 1 4

76 H4WMG03 707588 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas WC 15.052 2 3

66 H4WMG03 710674 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani Silvern Zuree GP 15.507 3 3

58 H4WMG03 707515 Leo-ann Von Gericke Monday GP 15.518 4 3

79 H4WMG03 708338 Janika Rautenbach Padre GP 15.740 5 3

67 H4WMG03 707554 Minandi Schalekamp Daydream Emperor's  Jewel LP 16.638 6 3

63 H4WMG03 707638 Zanya Lang Zadora GP 17.021 7 3

185 H4WMG03 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 18.122 8 2

75 H4WMG03 707622 Elandri Pretorius Quince GP 18.233 9 2

184 H4WMG03 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 18.304 10 2

61 H4WMG03 707543 Kirsty Joshua Torio Lake EC 18.371 11 2

57 H4WMG03 707587 Kiara Hough Bella Donna EC 18.451 12 2

71 H4WMG03 707589 Annika de Vries Baloo MP 19.080 13 2

60 H4WMG03 710005 Chanel Robertson Batista GP 19.274 14 2

187 H4WMG03 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 19.680 15 2

59 H4WMG03 707945 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream EC 20.028 16 2

62 H4WMG03 709480 Megan Martin Lekkerkry van Dyk LP 20.266 17 2

77 H4WMG03 707756 Anani Anel Flika GP 21.692 18 1

186 H4WMG03 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 22.683 19 1

74 H4WMG03 710180 SURETTE JACOBS Zahara NC 24.092 20 1

72 H4WMG03 710470 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer LP 24.239 21 1

183 H4WMG03 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 26.967 22 1

78 H4WMG03 707534 Sulante Kitshoff Spartan MP 27.146 23 1

64 H4WMG03 707604 Tana ZOGHBY Imma Ya Imma KzN 28.684 24 0

189 H4WMG03 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 29.981 25 0

80 H4WMG03 707500 Rael du Plessis Leopard Rock over the Moon GP 31.992 26 0

81 H4WMG03 710462 Zalike Pienaar Rebecca Grace NW 31.995 27 0

73 H4WMG03 709887 Mia Botha Moon Shadow MP 43.109 28 0

188 H4WMG03 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 53.753 29 0

70 H4WMG03 707568 Andrea van Wyk High as a Kite MP 74.762 30 0

65 H4WMG03 710544 LizanÃ© Pistorius Rampant Jimmy LP NT - NT

69 H4WMG03 711113 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed LP NT - NT

Fig 8 Flags Level H4WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

57 H4WMG03 707587 Kiara Hough Bella Donna EC 12.211 1 4

64 H4WMG03 707604 Tana ZOGHBY Imma Ya Imma KzN 12.329 2 4

184 H4WMG03 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 12.675 3 3

63 H4WMG03 707638 Zanya Lang Zadora GP 12.738 4 3

70 H4WMG03 707568 Andrea van Wyk High as a Kite MP 12.832 5 3

61 H4WMG03 707543 Kirsty Joshua Torio Lake EC 12.876 6 3

58 H4WMG03 707515 Leo-ann Von Gericke Monday GP 12.983 7 3

183 H4WMG03 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 12.991 8 3

76 H4WMG03 707588 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas WC 13.007 9 3

59 H4WMG03 707945 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream EC 13.117 10 3

81 H4WMG03 710462 Zalike Pienaar Rebecca Grace NW 13.130 11 3

188 H4WMG03 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 13.143 12 3

62 H4WMG03 709480 Megan Martin Lekkerkry van Dyk LP 13.188 13 2

74 H4WMG03 710180 SURETTE JACOBS Zahara NC 13.218 14 2

71 H4WMG03 707589 Annika de Vries Baloo MP 13.227 15 2

67 H4WMG03 707554 Minandi Schalekamp Daydream Emperor's  Jewel LP 13.615 16 2

68 H4WMG03 707614 GS van Wyk Arkab NooNoo MP 13.621 17 2

80 H4WMG03 707500 Rael du Plessis Leopard Rock over the Moon GP 13.768 18 2

69 H4WMG03 711113 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed LP 13.837 19 2
60 H4WMG03 710005 Chanel Robertson Batista GP 13.892 20 2

186 H4WMG03 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 13.895 21 2

72 H4WMG03 710470 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer LP 14.238 22 1

66 H4WMG03 710674 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani Silvern Zuree GP 14.245 23 1

79 H4WMG03 708338 Janika Rautenbach Padre GP 14.339 24 1

77 H4WMG03 707756 Anani Anel Flika GP 14.372 25 1

185 H4WMG03 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 14.470 26 1

189 H4WMG03 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 14.619 27 1

187 H4WMG03 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 14.798 28 1

73 H4WMG03 709887 Mia Botha Moon Shadow MP 15.395 29 1

75 H4WMG03 707622 Elandri Pretorius Quince GP 15.976 30 1

78 H4WMG03 707534 Sulante Kitshoff Spartan MP 17.506 31 0

65 H4WMG03 710544 LizanÃ© Pistorius Rampant Jimmy LP NT - NT

Fig 8 Stake Level H4WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

81 H4WMG03 710462 Zalike Pienaar Rebecca Grace NW 15.184 1 4

58 H4WMG03 707515 Leo-ann Von Gericke Monday GP 15.496 2 4

185 H4WMG03 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 15.601 3 3

64 H4WMG03 707604 Tana ZOGHBY Imma Ya Imma KzN 15.602 4 3

61 H4WMG03 707543 Kirsty Joshua Torio Lake EC 15.778 5 3

184 H4WMG03 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 15.846 6 3

67 H4WMG03 707554 Minandi Schalekamp Daydream Emperor's  Jewel LP 15.987 7 3

183 H4WMG03 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 16.037 8 3

63 H4WMG03 707638 Zanya Lang Zadora GP 16.432 9 3

74 H4WMG03 710180 SURETTE JACOBS Zahara NC 16.496 10 3

69 H4WMG03 711113 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed LP 16.564 11 3

62 H4WMG03 709480 Megan Martin Lekkerkry van Dyk LP 16.791 12 2

70 H4WMG03 707568 Andrea van Wyk High as a Kite MP 16.851 13 2

188 H4WMG03 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 17.139 14 2

73 H4WMG03 709887 Mia Botha Moon Shadow MP 17.169 15 2

186 H4WMG03 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 17.179 16 2

59 H4WMG03 707945 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream EC 17.200 17 2

68 H4WMG03 707614 GS van Wyk Arkab NooNoo MP 17.207 18 2

60 H4WMG03 710005 Chanel Robertson Batista GP 17.304 19 2

76 H4WMG03 707588 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas WC 17.342 20 2

187 H4WMG03 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 17.676 21 2

189 H4WMG03 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 17.691 22 2

57 H4WMG03 707587 Kiara Hough Bella Donna EC 17.914 23 2

79 H4WMG03 708338 Janika Rautenbach Padre GP 17.987 24 2

80 H4WMG03 707500 Rael du Plessis Leopard Rock over the Moon GP 18.120 25 1

71 H4WMG03 707589 Annika de Vries Baloo MP 18.168 26 1

66 H4WMG03 710674 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani Silvern Zuree GP 18.241 27 1

75 H4WMG03 707622 Elandri Pretorius Quince GP 18.421 28 1

78 H4WMG03 707534 Sulante Kitshoff Spartan MP 18.513 29 1

72 H4WMG03 710470 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer LP 20.061 30 1

77 H4WMG03 707756 Anani Anel Flika GP 24.087 31 0

65 H4WMG03 710544 LizanÃ© Pistorius Rampant Jimmy LP NT - NT

Bi - Rangle Level H4WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

68 H4WMG03 707614 GS van Wyk Arkab NooNoo MP 8.715 1 3

76 H4WMG03 707588 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas WC 8.795 2 3

57 H4WMG03 707587 Kiara Hough Bella Donna EC 9.217 3 3

70 H4WMG03 707568 Andrea van Wyk High as a Kite MP 9.296 4 2

64 H4WMG03 707604 Tana ZOGHBY Imma Ya Imma KzN 9.414 5 2

69 H4WMG03 711113 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed LP 9.499 6 2

184 H4WMG03 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 9.563 7 2

77 H4WMG03 707756 Anani Anel Flika GP 9.571 8 2

73 H4WMG03 709887 Mia Botha Moon Shadow MP 9.591 9 2

187 H4WMG03 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 9.862 10 2

66 H4WMG03 710674 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani Silvern Zuree GP 9.863 11 2

188 H4WMG03 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 10.066 12 2

67 H4WMG03 707554 Minandi Schalekamp Daydream Emperor's  Jewel LP 10.084 13 2

185 H4WMG03 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 10.194 14 2

62 H4WMG03 709480 Megan Martin Lekkerkry van Dyk LP 10.509 15 1

58 H4WMG03 707515 Leo-ann Von Gericke Monday GP 10.514 16 1

71 H4WMG03 707589 Annika de Vries Baloo MP 10.562 17 1

72 H4WMG03 710470 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer LP 10.813 18 1

183 H4WMG03 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 11.038 19 1

60 H4WMG03 710005 Chanel Robertson Batista GP 11.503 20 1

75 H4WMG03 707622 Elandri Pretorius Quince GP 13.932 21 0

61 H4WMG03 707543 Kirsty Joshua Torio Lake EC 13.997 22 0

78 H4WMG03 707534 Sulante Kitshoff Spartan MP 14.442 23 0

74 H4WMG03 710180 SURETTE JACOBS Zahara NC 18.718 24 0

59 H4WMG03 707945 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream EC 21.121 25 0

63 H4WMG03 707638 Zanya Lang Zadora GP NT - NT

65 H4WMG03 710544 LizanÃ© Pistorius Rampant Jimmy LP NT - NT

79 H4WMG03 708338 Janika Rautenbach Padre GP NT - NT

80 H4WMG03 707500 Rael du Plessis Leopard Rock over the Moon GP NT - NT

81 H4WMG03 710462 Zalike Pienaar Rebecca Grace NW NT - NT

186 H4WMG03 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP NT - NT

189 H4WMG03 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW NT - NT

Keyhole Level H4WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

64 H4WMG03 707604 Tana ZOGHBY Imma Ya Imma KzN 23.378 1 4

73 H4WMG03 709887 Mia Botha Moon Shadow MP 24.121 2 4

63 H4WMG03 707638 Zanya Lang Zadora GP 25.312 3 4

57 H4WMG03 707587 Kiara Hough Bella Donna EC 25.911 4 3

74 H4WMG03 710180 SURETTE JACOBS Zahara NC 26.137 5 3

186 H4WMG03 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 26.709 6 3

66 H4WMG03 710674 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani Silvern Zuree GP 26.998 7 3

68 H4WMG03 707614 GS van Wyk Arkab NooNoo MP 27.479 8 2

69 H4WMG03 711113 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed LP 27.514 9 2

70 H4WMG03 707568 Andrea van Wyk High as a Kite MP 27.540 10 2

58 H4WMG03 707515 Leo-ann Von Gericke Monday GP 27.541 11 2

183 H4WMG03 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 27.635 12 2

81 H4WMG03 710462 Zalike Pienaar Rebecca Grace NW 27.723 13 2

76 H4WMG03 707588 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas WC 27.859 14 2

187 H4WMG03 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 27.970 15 2

72 H4WMG03 710470 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer LP 29.087 16 2

79 H4WMG03 708338 Janika Rautenbach Padre GP 29.182 17 2

185 H4WMG03 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 29.261 18 2

75 H4WMG03 707622 Elandri Pretorius Quince GP 29.491 19 2

71 H4WMG03 707589 Annika de Vries Baloo MP 29.732 20 2

189 H4WMG03 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 29.844 21 2

59 H4WMG03 707945 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream EC 29.939 22 2

184 H4WMG03 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 30.307 23 1

78 H4WMG03 707534 Sulante Kitshoff Spartan MP 30.433 24 1

61 H4WMG03 707543 Kirsty Joshua Torio Lake EC 30.545 25 1

62 H4WMG03 709480 Megan Martin Lekkerkry van Dyk LP 30.812 26 1

188 H4WMG03 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 30.844 27 1

80 H4WMG03 707500 Rael du Plessis Leopard Rock over the Moon GP 30.927 28 1

60 H4WMG03 710005 Chanel Robertson Batista GP 31.132 29 1

67 H4WMG03 707554 Minandi Schalekamp Daydream Emperor's  Jewel LP 32.563 30 1

77 H4WMG03 707756 Anani Anel Flika GP 33.920 31 1

65 H4WMG03 710544 LizanÃ© Pistorius Rampant Jimmy LP NT - NT

Poles II LevelH4WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

64 H4WMG03 707604 Tana ZOGHBY Imma Ya Imma KzN 20.803 1 4

184 H4WMG03 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 20.868 2 4

183 H4WMG03 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 22.293 3 4

81 H4WMG03 710462 Zalike Pienaar Rebecca Grace NW 22.421 4 3

68 H4WMG03 707614 GS van Wyk Arkab NooNoo MP 22.528 5 3

59 H4WMG03 707945 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream EC 22.617 6 3

58 H4WMG03 707515 Leo-ann Von Gericke Monday GP 22.670 7 3

61 H4WMG03 707543 Kirsty Joshua Torio Lake EC 22.936 8 3

188 H4WMG03 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 23.261 9 3

63 H4WMG03 707638 Zanya Lang Zadora GP 23.364 10 3

186 H4WMG03 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 23.472 11 3

70 H4WMG03 707568 Andrea van Wyk High as a Kite MP 23.714 12 3

187 H4WMG03 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 24.194 13 2

76 H4WMG03 707588 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas WC 24.362 14 2

77 H4WMG03 707756 Anani Anel Flika GP 24.371 15 2

189 H4WMG03 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 24.425 16 2

57 H4WMG03 707587 Kiara Hough Bella Donna EC 24.442 17 2

74 H4WMG03 710180 SURETTE JACOBS Zahara NC 24.521 18 2

185 H4WMG03 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 24.545 19 2

75 H4WMG03 707622 Elandri Pretorius Quince GP 24.618 20 2

73 H4WMG03 709887 Mia Botha Moon Shadow MP 24.639 21 2

80 H4WMG03 707500 Rael du Plessis Leopard Rock over the Moon GP 25.017 22 2

69 H4WMG03 711113 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed LP 25.253 23 2

67 H4WMG03 707554 Minandi Schalekamp Daydream Emperor's  Jewel LP 25.280 24 2

79 H4WMG03 708338 Janika Rautenbach Padre GP 25.570 25 2

71 H4WMG03 707589 Annika de Vries Baloo MP 26.456 26 1

60 H4WMG03 710005 Chanel Robertson Batista GP 26.786 27 1

72 H4WMG03 710470 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer LP 26.904 28 1

66 H4WMG03 710674 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani Silvern Zuree GP 27.713 29 1

62 H4WMG03 709480 Megan Martin Lekkerkry van Dyk LP 27.805 30 1

78 H4WMG03 707534 Sulante Kitshoff Spartan MP 36.487 31 0

65 H4WMG03 710544 LizanÃ© Pistorius Rampant Jimmy LP NT - NT

Quadrangle Level H4WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

58

H4WM

G03 707515 Leo-ann Von Gericke Monday GP 8.210 1 4

184

H4WM

G03 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 8.304 2 4

57

H4WM

G03 707587 Kiara Hough Bella Donna EC 8.400 3 4

59

H4WM

G03 707945 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream EC 8.576 4 4

76

H4WM

G03 707588 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas WC 8.596 5 4

188

H4WM

G03 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 8.699 6 3

81

H4WM

G03 710462 Zalike Pienaar Rebecca Grace NW 8.777 7 3

64

H4WM

G03 707604 Tana ZOGHBY Imma Ya Imma KzN 8.847 8 3

71

H4WM

G03 707589 Annika de Vries Baloo MP 9.055 9 3

186

H4WM

G03 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 9.119 10 3

79

H4WM

G03 708338 Janika Rautenbach Padre GP 9.351 11 3

77

H4WM

G03 707756 Anani Anel Flika GP 9.451 12 2

68

H4WM

G03 707614 GS van Wyk Arkab NooNoo MP 9.531 13 2

67

H4WM

G03 707554 Minandi Schalekamp Daydream Emperor's  Jewel LP 9.598 14 2

66

H4WM

G03 710674 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani Silvern Zuree GP 9.635 15 2

183

H4WM

G03 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 9.705 16 2

60

H4WM

G03 710005 Chanel Robertson Batista GP 10.179 17 2

61

H4WM

G03 707543 Kirsty Joshua Torio Lake EC 10.184 18 2

62

H4WM

G03 709480 Megan Martin Lekkerkry van Dyk LP 10.242 19 2

74

H4WM

G03 710180 SURETTE JACOBS Zahara NC 10.521 20 2

73

H4WM

G03 709887 Mia Botha Moon Shadow MP 10.842 21 2

187

H4WM

G03 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 11.277 22 1

185

H4WM

G03 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 11.488 23 1

63

H4WM

G03 707638 Zanya Lang Zadora GP 11.785 24 1

75

H4WM

G03 707622 Elandri Pretorius Quince GP 12.265 25 1

80

H4WM

G03 707500 Rael du Plessis Leopard Rock over the Moon GP 12.625 26 1

72

H4WM

G03 710470 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer LP 14.242 27 0

189

H4WM

G03 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 14.747 28 0

78

H4WM

G03 707534 Sulante Kitshoff Spartan MP 15.883 29 0

70

H4WM

G03 707568 Andrea van Wyk High as a Kite MP 21.548 30 0

69

H4WM

G03 711113 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed LP 55.774 31 0

65

H4WM

G03 710544 LizanÃ© Pistorius Rampant Jimmy LP NT - NT

Speed Ball Level H4WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

64 H4WMG03 707604 Tana ZOGHBY Imma Ya Imma KzN 10.392 1 4

184 H4WMG03 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 10.703 2 4

81 H4WMG03 710462 Zalike Pienaar Rebecca Grace NW 10.774 3 4

61 H4WMG03 707543 Kirsty Joshua Torio Lake EC 10.854 4 4

58 H4WMG03 707515 Leo-ann Von Gericke Monday GP 11.156 5 3

73 H4WMG03 709887 Mia Botha Moon Shadow MP 11.167 6 3

185 H4WMG03 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 11.367 7 3

59 H4WMG03 707945 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream EC 11.425 8 3

63 H4WMG03 707638 Zanya Lang Zadora GP 11.432 9 3

188 H4WMG03 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 11.561 10 3

80 H4WMG03 707500 Rael du Plessis Leopard Rock over the Moon GP 11.611 11 3

68 H4WMG03 707614 GS van Wyk Arkab NooNoo MP 11.615 12 3

57 H4WMG03 707587 Kiara Hough Bella Donna EC 11.710 13 3

183 H4WMG03 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 11.759 14 3

62 H4WMG03 709480 Megan Martin Lekkerkry van Dyk LP 11.823 15 3

60 H4WMG03 710005 Chanel Robertson Batista GP 11.905 16 3

74 H4WMG03 710180 SURETTE JACOBS Zahara NC 11.941 17 2

70 H4WMG03 707568 Andrea van Wyk High as a Kite MP 11.967 18 2

186 H4WMG03 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 12.004 19 2

76 H4WMG03 707588 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas WC 12.305 20 2

69 H4WMG03 711113 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed LP 12.309 21 2

187 H4WMG03 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 12.314 22 2

71 H4WMG03 707589 Annika de Vries Baloo MP 12.401 23 2

66 H4WMG03 710674 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani Silvern Zuree GP 12.524 24 2

79 H4WMG03 708338 Janika Rautenbach Padre GP 12.632 25 2

67 H4WMG03 707554 Minandi Schalekamp Daydream Emperor's  Jewel LP 12.712 26 2

189 H4WMG03 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 12.765 27 2

72 H4WMG03 710470 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer LP 12.794 28 2

77 H4WMG03 707756 Anani Anel Flika GP 12.958 29 1

78 H4WMG03 707534 Sulante Kitshoff Spartan MP 12.974 30 1

75 H4WMG03 707622 Elandri Pretorius Quince GP 13.353 31 1

65 H4WMG03 710544 LizanÃ© Pistorius Rampant Jimmy LP NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

64 H4WMG03 707604 Tana ZOGHBY Imma Ya Imma KzN 1 2457 3 2 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

58 H4WMG03 707515 Leo-ann Von Gericke Monday GP 2 2452 2 1 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0

184 H4WMG03 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 3 2431 0 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

57 H4WMG03 707587 Kiara Hough Bella Donna EC 4 2415 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

68 H4WMG03 707614 GS van Wyk Arkab NooNoo MP 5 2405 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

76 H4WMG03 707588 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas WC 6 2402 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

183 H4WMG03 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 7 2386 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

59 H4WMG03 707945 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream EC 8 2380 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0

61 H4WMG03 707543 Kirsty Joshua Torio Lake EC 9 2376 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

73 H4WMG03 709887 Mia Botha Moon Shadow MP 10 2367 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

67 H4WMG03 707554 Minandi Schalekamp Daydream Emperor's  Jewel LP 11 2353 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

70 H4WMG03 707568 Andrea van Wyk High as a Kite MP 11 2353 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

188 H4WMG03 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 13 2352 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

74 H4WMG03 710180 SURETTE JACOBS Zahara NC 14 2345 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

187 H4WMG03 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 14 2345 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

71 H4WMG03 707589 Annika de Vries Baloo MP 16 2339 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

185 H4WMG03 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 17 2333 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

62 H4WMG03 709480 Megan Martin Lekkerkry van Dyk LP 18 2324 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

66 H4WMG03 710674 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani Silvern Zuree GP 19 2321 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

60 H4WMG03 710005 Chanel Robertson Batista GP 20 2314 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 H4WMG03 707756 Anani Anel Flika GP 21 2292 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

75 H4WMG03 707622 Elandri Pretorius Quince GP 22 2278 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

72 H4WMG03 710470 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer LP 23 2276 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 H4WMG03 707534 Sulante Kitshoff Spartan MP 24 2237 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 H4WMG03 707638 Zanya Lang Zadora GP 25 2180 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 3 1 1

81 H4WMG03 710462 Zalike Pienaar Rebecca Grace NW 26 2165 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

186 H4WMG03 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 27 2135 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1

69 H4WMG03 711113 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed LP 28 2098 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

79 H4WMG03 708338 Janika Rautenbach Padre GP 29 2082 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

80 H4WMG03 707500 Rael du Plessis Leopard Rock over the Moon GP 30 2054 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

189 H4WMG03 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 31 2049 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

65 H4WMG03 710544 LizanÃ© Pistorius Rampant Jimmy LP 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

0Overall Level H4WMG03
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Level H4WMG03

Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

GP 1 181 2 4 5 4 2 1 5 3 4 3 3

MP 2 85 2 2 1 1 3 1 0 1 2 2 0

EC 3 78 1 0 2 3 1 3 0 3 0 1 0

KzN 4 70 3 2 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

LP 5 52 0 0 1 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 12

NW 6 39 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

WC 7 31 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

NC 8 15 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0

0
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